ML 17 K C 2 - 036 - 233 A 01
Nominal SEER2
17 = 17.0
Refrigerant Type
K = R-454B
Revision Level
Voltage
233 = 208/230V-3ph-60Hz

Ratings Revision Level
ML17KC2 - 1.5-5 TON THREE-PHASE AIR CONDITIONERS
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Nominal Cooling Capacity
036 = 3 tons
048 = 4 tons
060 = 5 tons
A I R  C O N D I T I O N E R S
ML17KC2
MERIT® SERIES
Two-Stage | Omniguard™ Coil | R-454B | 3-Phase | 60Hz
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
3 to 5 Tons
SEER2 up to 17.0
Cooling Capacity | 33,400 to 60,000 Btuh
Form Number 311055 | April 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
ML17KC2 | 3 to 5 Ton Air Conditioners (3-Phase) | Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
CONTENTS
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   3